Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Lake

. Pond

. Ocean
Aquifers

1 e are water sources found below the surface of earth.

Mining town
Resort
Industrial town
Port city

2 A place whe goods can be imported or exported is called.

Rain Gauge
Barometer
Rain meter
Isohyet

3 Instrument used to measure the rain is called.

1%
2%
3%
4%

4 Available fresh water is on earth..........

Sui gas
Biowater
Biogas
None

5 s is made from food scraps and animal waste.

Runoff
Sublimation
Condensation
Evaporation

6 @ - is the process where Ice directly conerts into water vapours.

Hamlet
Megapolis
Town

City

7 Collectio of two or more cities is called.

Nitrogen
Oxygen

Chlorine
Sulphur

8 @ e is used to kill the germs in water.

Urban
Rural
City
Market

9 Large size settlement is called.

Industrial town
Service centre
Route centre
Port

10 A palce where goods can be imported and exported is called.
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20.3%
37.4%
39.2%
40%

1" Labour force is engaged directly with agriculture.

Mettalic
Non-Mettalic
Ferrous

Non- Ferrous

12 Minerals ae those which contains iron.

Rain

Flood

. Human Activities
None

13 Ozone layer is rapidly depleting due to

Cotton

Gram
Wheat
Maize

14 The crop used for food and animal fodder.

. Ushaped
.V shaped
C. X'shaped
D. Z shaped
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15 The landforms formaed in upper course of river.



16

17

18

19

20

There are oceanin the world.

The exampel of green house gases is.

Ocean water is on earth.

Cultivation of crops and farming of cattle is called.

Use of modern machinery for sagriculture on large scale is.
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. Carbon di oxide
. Methane
. Water vapours

. 95%
. 96%
. 98%

. Farming
. Crops

. None of these

. Intrsive
. Subsistence

. None of these



